Kerimaen koulujen viliset yleisurheilukilpailut 22.9.2023
TULOKSET

Tytot 8 vuotta

40m_ Finaali lihavoituna!
Sijoitus: Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1. Venla Koivupiha KK 7,90
2. Vilma Karjalainen KK 7,92
3. Sinja Voutilainen KK 8,18
4, Sylvi Muikku KK 8,22
5. Kaisa Lavonen Anttola 8,24
6. Emma Kettunen Anttola 8,40
7. Frida Ronneberg KK 8,53
8. Inari Aholin KK 8,63
9. Minka Henkkanen KK 8,65
10. Enni Kupiainen KK 8,66
11. Venla Herttuainen KK 9,10
12. Sofia Hdmalainen Anttola 9,11
13. Armi Kayhko KK 9,22
14. Oona Snell KK 9,65
15. Riina Huoman KK 10,19
16. Rosa Nyman KK 10,51
17. Linnea Kayhko KK 10,60
18. Viivi Laukkanen Anttola 10,79
19. Lilja Liimatainen KK 10,88
20. Aliisa Punnonen KK 11,09
21. Venla Turtiainen Anttola DNS
22. Eevi Kukkonen Anttola DNS

600m
Sijoitus: Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1. Venla Koivupiha KK 02:51,5
2. Sinja Voutilainen KK 02:55,9
3. Inari Aholin KK 02:59,3
4. Rosa Nyman KK 03:30,8
5. Oona Snell KK 03:42,7
6. Sylvi Muikku KK 03:45,6
7. Lilja Liimatainen KK 04:05,1
8. Enni Kupiainen KK DNS

Pallonheitto
Sijoitus: Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1. Venla Koivupiha KK 13,75
2. Sylvi Muikku KK 10,96
3. Inari Aholin KK 10,65
4, Armi Kayhko KK 10,05
5. Enni Kupiainen KK 9,70
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Lilly Suomalainen
Sinja Voutilainen
Minka Henkkanen
Rosa Nyman
Sofia Hdmalainen
Emma Kettunen
Nita Kupiainen
Lilja Liimatainen
Aada Vaisanen
Eevi Kukkonen

Pojat 8 vuotta

40m

Nimi:

Akseli Kayhko
Niklas Monkkénen
Viljo Mutikainen
Niklas Malinen
Sulo Pulkkinen
Huuko Kaljunen
Oliver Luukkonen
Lenni Kokkonen
Jaro Konnu

Aapo Kukkonen
Joe Kero

Aku Kayhko

Elias Silventoinen
Isko L6tjonen
Vilho Virtanen
Onni Hamalainen
Elmo Silventoinen
Vili Behm

Ivan Martikainen
Teemu Harkdnen

600m

Nimi:

Akseli Kdyhko
Niklas Monkkdnen
Isko L6tjonen
Aku Kayhko
Oula Arstila
Niklas Malinen
Viljo Mutikainen
Hugo Hyttinen
Huuko Kaljunen
Vili Behm

Louhi
KK

KK

KK
Anttola
Anttola
Louhi
KK
Anttola
Anttola

9,16
8,80
8,65
8,20
7,85
6,95
6,10
6,00
5,80
DNS

Finaali lihavoitunal

Koulu:
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
Anttola
KK
Louhi
Louhi
KK

KK
KK
Louhi
Louhi
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Koulu:
KK

KK
Louhi
KK
Anttola
KK

KK
Anttola
KK

KK

Tulos:
7,22
7,41
7,72
7,86
8,01
8,10
8,12
8,18
8,19
8,19
8,28
8,29
8,30
8,31
8,35
8,36
8,54
8,72
8,77
9,09

Tulos:
02:18,8
02:25,5
02:31,0
02:32,2
02:35,2
02:35,3
02:35,6
02:44,6
02:47,7
02:52,8
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Oliver Luukkonen
Teemu Harkdnen
Aapo Kukkonen
Vilho Virtanen
Ivan Martikainen
Santeri Rasanen

Pallonheitto
Nimi:

Isko Létjonen
Sulo Pulkkinen
Niklas Malinen
Akseli Kayhko
Vili Behm

Aku Kayhko

Viljo Mutikainen
Jaro Konnu

Vilho Virtanen
Mikko Suomalainen
Oliver Luukkonen
Elmo Silventoinen
Joe Kero

Oula Arstila
Teemu Harkdnen
Hugo Hyttinen
Aapo Kukkonen
Santeri Rasanen
Onni Hadmalainen
Lenni Kokkonen
Ivan Martikainen

Tytot 10 vuotta

60m

Nimi:

Tessa Kdyhko
Stiina Pakkala
Edit Silventoinen
Nelli Naukkarinen
Juulia Kautonen
Annika Kayhko
Nella Kemppinen
Mikaela Monkkonen
Hilla Huttunen
Lyyti Virtanen
Sofia Pesonen
Nea Natunen

Anttola
KK
Louhi
Louhi
KK

KK

Koulu: Tulos:
Louhi
KK

KK

KK

KK

KK

KK
Louhi
Louhi
KK
Anttola
KK

KK
Anttola
KK
Anttola
Louhi
KK

KK

KK

KK

Finaali lihavoituna!
Koulu: Tulos:
KK

Anttola

KK

KK

KK

KK

Anttola

KK

Anttola

Louhi

KK

Louhi

02:56,5
02:57,9
03:07,0
03:13,2
03:19,4
03:24,7

24,25
23,27
22,86
17,17
16,62
16,27
14,56
14,54
14,53
13,60
13,40
12,87
11,91
11,26
10,80

9,04

8,94

8,63

8,30

8,14

7,80

10,77
10,80
11,30
11,45
11,46
11,82
11,56
11,64
11,80
11,85
12,41
12,47
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Neela Tossavainen
Sofia Solonen

600m

Nimi:

Jasmi Nupponen
Tessa Kayhko
Emma Pirinen
Kristiina Ulvinen
Eerika Koponen
Stiina Pakkala
Nea Loikkanen

Pituus

Nimi:

Jasmi Nupponen
Edit Silventoinen
Nelli Naukkarinen
Annika Kayhko
Juulia Kautonen
Kristiina Ulvinen

Mikaela Monkkonen

Erica Koponen
Vilma Turunen
Ansu Malahova
Ida Hamaldinen

Kuula

Nimi:

Vilma Turunen
Jasmi Nupponen
Tessa Kdayhko
lida Hdmalainen

Pojat 10 vuotta

60m

Nimi:

Otso L6tjonen
Lauri Huoman
Niklas Jartti
Aukusti Leinonen
Miika Turtiainen
Jimi Kovanen
Onni Peippo
Roope Pohjola
Jere Pennanen
Arttu Ritola

KK
Anttola

Koulu:
KK

KK
Anttola
Anttola
Anttola
Anttola
Anttola

Koulu:
KK

KK

KK

KK

KK
Anttola
KK
Anttola
Louhi
KK

KK

Koulu:
Louhi
KK

KK

KK

12,54
13,34

Tulos:

02:12,2
02:21,2
02:23,0
02:45,3
02:55,1
02:56,8

DNS

Tulos:
319
275
273
264
257
248
246
235
212
201
DNS

Tulos:
5,06
5,02
4,26
DNS

Finaali lihavoituna!

Koulu:
KK
Anttola
Anttola
Anttola
KK

KK

KK

KK
Louhi
Anttola

Tulos:

9,50

9,81
10,93
11,05
11,55
11,57
11,18
11,30
11,38
11,50
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liro Laamanen
Toivo Pulkkinen
Leevi Kapanen
Nooa Kinnunen
Aarni Arstila
Joel Valta

600m

Nimi:

Sisu Natunen
Lauri Huoman
Sisu Voutilainen
Aukusti Leinonen
liro Laamanen
Jere Pennanen
Arttu Ritola
Veeti Vaisanen
Niilo Haataja
Niilo Tammi
Roope Nyman
Sisu Tynkkynen
Leevi Kapanen
Miika Turtiainen
Joona Hirvonen

Pituus

Nimi:

Otso Létjonen
Lauri Huoman
Sisu Natunen
Veeti Vaisanen
Sisu Voutilainen
Sulo Hakkinen
Jimi Kovanen
Niklas Jartti
Aukusti Leinonen
Niilo Haataja
Toivo Pulkkinen
Roope Nyman
Sisu Tynkkynen
Peetu Puurtinen
Joona Hirvonen

Kuula

Nimi:

Onni Peippo
Nooa Kinnunen
Sisu Voutilainen

Anttola
KK
Louhi
Anttola
Anttola
KK

Koulu:
KK
Anttola
KK
Anttola
Anttola
Louhi
Anttola
Anttola
KK
Anttola
KK

KK
Louhi
KK
Anttola

Koulu:
KK
Anttola
KK
Anttola
KK

KK

KK
Anttola
Anttola
KK

KK

KK

KK
Anttola
Anttola

Koulu:
KK
Anttola
KK

11,53
11,57
11,86
12,00
12,05
12,09

Tulos:

02:08,2
02:21,6
02:25,7
02:27,5
02:36,0
02:40,8
02:41,7
02:41,8
02:49,7
03:02,4
03:02,8
03:09,1
03:13,2

DNS

DNS

Tulos:
403
344
325
295
293
283
279
276
275
268
247
241
236
DNS
DNS

Tulos:
6,78
6,19
5,92
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Veeti Kayhko
Leevi Kapanen
Alex Sykidinen
Joel Valta
Roope Nyman
Vaind Huoman
Niilo Haataja
Veerti Kinnunen
Peetu Rasanen
Sulo Hakkinen
Miika Turtiainen
Aarni Arstila
Samu Natunen
Niilo Tammi
Roope Pohjola
Sisu Tynkkynen

Tytot 12 vuotta

60m

Nimi:

Roosa Auvinen
Jenna Helander
Ella Salminen
Jenna Huttunen
Enni Kettunen
Pihla Turtiainen
Ninni Kdhkonen
Enni Nevalainen
Janni Jarvisalo
Viivi Suomalainen
Sanni Laine
Rebekka Sahinoja
Pinja Anttonen
Tuuli Koulu
Saaga Sahijoki
Pihla Seppanen
Eveliina Immonen
Kiira Paajanen
Emma Turtiainen

800m

Nimi:

Katariina Ulvinen
Roosa Auvinen
Sanni Laine
Janni Jarvisalo
Pihla Turtiainen

Anttola 5,82
Louhi 5,62
Anttola 5,60
KK 5,60
KK 5,25
KK 4,88
KK 4,87
KK 4,78
KK 4,65
KK 4,47
KK 4,41
Anttola 4,11
KK 3,93
Anttola 3,55
KK 3,42
KK 3,42

Finaali lihavoitunal

Koulu: Tulos:

Anttola 9,76
KK 10,21
KK 10,30
Anttola 10,42
Anttola 10,43
KK 10,55
Anttola 10,40
KK 10,57
Louhi 10,59
KK 10,78
KK 10,81
KK 10,85
KK 10,94
KK 10,99
KK 11,29
KK 11,31
KK 12,59
KK DNS
KK DNS
Koulu: Tulos:

Anttola 03:14,9
Anttola 03:18,2
KK 03:19,5
Louhi 03:27,4

KK 03:29,3
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Hilma Turtiainen
Jenna Helander
Jenna Huttunen
Ida Kasper
Eveliina Immonen

Korkeus

Nimi:

Helmi Kiviaho
Jenna Helander
Rebekka Sahinoja
Ava Kinnunen
Ella Salminen
Katariina Ulvinen
Pihla Turtiainen
Lyyli Luoto

Emilia Koponen
lida-Olivia Peippo
Tuuli Koulu

Ninni Kdhkonen
Saaga Sahijoki
Veera Loikkanen

Keihds

Nimi:

Ida Kasper

Sanni Laine
Eveliina Immonen
Miiju Turtiainen
Silja Kinnunen

Pojat 12 vuotta

60m

Nimi:

Peetu Aalto
Eino Tiainen
Aatu Puurtinen
Kusti L6tjonen
Roni Ritola

Erik Yonolaynen
Jimi Hamalainen
Sisu Hyttinen
Viljo Sairanen
Juho Hirvonen
John Doe

Aaro Hakkinen
Aatos Hinkkanen

Anttola
KK
Anttola
KK
KK

Koulu:
KK

KK

KK

KK

KK
Anttola
KK

KK
Anttola
KK

KK
Anttola
KK

KK

Koulu:
KK

KK

KK

KK
Anttola

03:32,6
03:34,9
03:56,9
04:00,4

DNS

Tulos:

130
125
115
110
110
105
105
100
100
100
100
100

95
DNS

Tulos:
9,28
8,58
7,95
DNF
DNS

Finaali lihavoituna!

Koulu:
Anttola
KK
Anttola
Louhi
Anttola
KK
Anttola
Anttola
Louhi
Anttola
Louhi
KK
Anttola

Tulos:
9,60
9,75
9,84
9,86
10,77
DNS
10,37
10,86
10,96
10,97
11,00
11,01
11,03



13. Joonatan Hirvonen KK 11,03

15. Roope Hulkkonen KK 11,25
16. Jere Makkonen KK 11,32
17. [lari Arstila Anttola 11,84
18. Lassi Karkkainen KK 12,10
19. Aleksi Kayhko KK DNS
800m
Sijoitus: Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1. Oliver Viitanen KK 02:38,6
2. Peetu Aalto Anttola 02:55,9
3. Eemil Valta KK 03:03,8
4. Kusti Lotjonen Louhi 03:06,7
5. Viljo Sairanen Louhi 03:23,5
6. Eemi Laamanen Anttola 03:25,6
7. Roni Ritola Anttola 03:39,1
8. Sisu Hyttinen Anttola 03:46,8
9. [lari Arstila Anttola 03:47,1
10. Lassi Karkkainen KK 04:09,0
11. John Doe Louhi 04:25,1
Korkeus
Sijoitus: Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1. Oliver Viitanen KK 145
2. Jesse Helander KK 120
3. Peetu Aalto Anttola 120
4. Erik Yonolaynen KK 115
5. Jimi Hdmalainen Anttola 110
5. Eemil Valta KK 110
7. Eemi Laamanen Anttola 110
8. Jere Makkonen KK 110
9. Lenni Laine Anttola 110
10. Roni Ritola Anttola 105
11. Petrus Ravinen KK 90
12. Otto Kettunen Anttola 90
Keihas
Sijoitus: Nimi: Koulu: Tulos:
1. Oliver Viitanen KK 30,06
2. Eino Tiainen KK 25,29
3. Jesse Helander KK 22,85
4. Aatu Puurtinen Anttola 19,65
5. Lenni Laine Anttola 18,84
5. Niko Tynkkynen Anttola 18,57
7. Kusti Lotjonen Louhi 18,34
8. Eemil Valta KK 18,06
9. Juho Hirvonen Anttola 17,56

=
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John Doe Louhi 11,87
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Viljo Sairanen

Tytot 14 vuotta

100m

Nimi:

Maija Mutikainen
lida Karjalainen

Pituus
Nimi:
Maija Mutikainen

lida Karjalainen

Pojat 14 vuotta

100m

Nimi:

Veikko Loikkanen
Oskari Toivonen
Jesse Vainikka
Valle Sallinen
Topi Harkanen
Juuso Muhonen
Vaino Viro

Jimi Konnu

800m

Nimi:

Oskari Toivonen
Veikko Loikkanen
Jesse Vainikka
Valle Sallinen
Topi Harkanen
Juuso Muhonen

Pituus

Nimi:

Oskari Toivonen
Valle Sallinen
Jesse Vainikka
Juuso Muhonen
Vaino Viro

Jimi Konnu

Kuula
Nimi:
Veikko Loikkanen

Louhi

Koulu:
KK
KK

Koulu:
KK
KK

Koulu:
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Koulu:
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Koulu:
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Koulu:
KK

11,07

Tulos:
14,74
15,77

Tulos:
435
326

Tulos:
13,53
13,84
15,42
15,50
16,09
16,90
18,95

DNS

Tulos:
02:36,0
02:46,7
02:47,3
02:54,4
02:54,8
03:12,1

Tulos:
399
399
380
324
255
DNS

Tulos:
9,72



Sijoitus:
1.

Jimi Jaaskeldinen
Topi Harkanen

Tytot 16 vuotta

Keihds
Nimi:
Lilli Tiainen

KK
KK

Koulu:

KK

Tulos:

6,50
6,39

38,23



